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

3+2.5
137 S PALM DR, UNIT 401

$1,499,000

Enter the double doors to a beautiful & spacious condo. 
3bd+den & 2.5bath. Large living room w/ gas f/p & kitchen 
w/ granite countertop conveniently lead to dining room. 
Building offers amenities including pool, spa, gym, sauna, 
huge community/entertaining room, gated garage w/ 2 
tandem parking spaces, & on-site personal storage unit. 
Ideally located on a beautiful tree-lined street within blocks 
of fine dining, luxury shopping & the esteemed Beverly Hills 
schools.

www.nourmand.com

Lunch NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#19-485370

BEAUTIFUL 1930 SPANISH DUPLEX

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Linda Rosenbaum 310-560-0577

9929 ROBBINS DR
$4,195,000

This prime Beverly Hills duplex located on a quiet street 
has been owned, occupied and lovingly maintained by the 
same family for 47 yrs. The front unit has 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths; the rear has 4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths. Each unit features 
large living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, spacious 
kitchen w/breakfast area, laundry rm, hw flrs & 2-car garage. 
Private rear yard. Near Century City and Beverly Hills shops 
& restaurants.

(7) BEDROOMS (8) BATHS

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#19-477460

IMMACULATE UPDATED LONG-TERM 
RENTAL ON PREMIER FLATS' ROAD

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

3+5
518 N ELM DR

$11,800 1sty-SPANISH

SUNLIT UPDATED 1STORY CONTEMPORARY SPANISH. HIGH 
CEILINGS, GORGEOUS WOOD FLOORS. NEW INTERIOR 
PAINT AND CARPET. GRACIOUS LIVING AND DINING 
ROOMS. SEPARATE AND LARGE FAMILY AND RECREATION 
ROOMS. 3 BEDROOMS (ONE WITH A PRIVATE OUTDOOR 
ENTRY). UPDATED SUNNY & SPACIOUS KITCHEN. 2 CAR 
DIRECT-ACCESS CARPORT. MASTER SUITE WITH WALK-
IN AND LUXE BATH. TWO POWDER ROOMS. EXPANSIVE 
GRASSY YARD. UNDERSTATED CURB APPEAL BELIES THE 
DRAMA INSIDE OF THIS FABULOUS LONG-TERM RENTAL 
PROPERTY WHICH IS AVAILABLE NOW.

WWW.518ELM.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-487564

SPECTACULAR CITY TO OCEAN VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Yocum 310.560.6164

5+8
9360 READCREST DR

$8,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Truly a rare Trophy Property overlooking Beverly Hills -with 
unobstructed views from the ocean to downtown Los 
Angeles. Originally built in 1926, this designer renovated 
property reflects the grandeur of Hollywood's golden age, 
combined with today's amenities. A dramatic formal entry 
leads to a formal Living Room with outdoor veranda, Wood 
Paneled Library/Media Room, Formal Dining Room that can 
accommodate large or intimate dining.

Available For Lease 50k/mo

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-487484

A TASTEFULLY RESTORED & 
MODERNIZED TRADITIONAL

KW BH / BERKSHIRE
M.Eisenberg / Todd Marks 310 748 5410

5+5
1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Seldom does a residence come to market that carefully 
incorporates the significant historic details, while 
orchestrating a stunning contemporary update with attention 
to modern & technological conveniences. With a nod to Paul 
Williams, architect to the stars, this original 1940 estate's 
exquisite moldings & remarkable two-story entry greet you 
upon arrival and open up to a designer kitchen & family 
room. The entry level also contains 2 bedroom suites. The 
upstairs has 3 additional bedroom suites

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market
CS	 Coming Soon

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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TRANQUIL AND PRIVATE MODERN 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
S Frankel, V Shaghzo 3102813981

3+2.5
2799 ELLISON DR

$2,595,000 MODERN

Tranquil, restorative, and private, this modern and elegant 
one-story home is situated on a 22,000 square foot lot with 
a pool, outdoor shower, and breathtaking views.  This home 
is located in the highly desired Beverly Hills Post Office at the 
end of a cul-de-sac in a tranquil setting surrounded by Zen 
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
pools (1 salted) spa, private dog park.  Light & bright with 
dual paned windows Gorgeous oak hard wood floors in 
living areas. Beautifully updated Caesarstone kitchen with 
bamboo cabinets, and must have wine fridge. Very close to 
post office, Starbucks, parks, schools, salons, and all that 
Brentwood Village has to offer!

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#19-480054

UPDATED GEM ON CORNER LOT OF 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

4+3
11400 BERWICK ST

$7,695 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Serene updated Traditional behind lush greenery & rose 
gardens has peace & privacy. Open, flexible floorplan, ideal 
for entertaining. Living rm, dining area, breakfast area/family 
rm & kitch all open to each other. Updated kitch leads to 
prvt & spacious yard w/brick patio & grassy area & side brick 
patio off breakfast area/family rm. Master suite has bathrm 
w/double sinks. Den w/fpl can be 4th bd. Updated baths, 
hrdwd flrs throughout, central AC, new skylights & interior 
recently painted white

4 bd+ 2.5 ba + Open/Flexible Floorplan

Open NEW11-2 631J3

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-485384

WONDERFUL UNSPOILED MID-
CENTURY ON A LARGE LOT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ken Williams (310) 344-5172

3+2.5
3129 HADDINGTON DR

$1,795,000 MID-CENTURY

3 Bedroom, 2.5 bathrooms + Den/Office (Possible 4th 
bedroom), Dining Rm, Laundry Rm, and a Living Room with a 
Fireplace adjacent to a covered patio & a garden view. Huge 
backyard with room for a pool. Great opportunity to own 
and update this incredible home. Overland Ave Elementary 
School Dist. Centrally located. Close to Freeways, the 
Metro, shopping centers, recreation, and the Entertainment 
Industry, and soon to be completed Google Headquarters. 
Great value for the area. Lots of potential.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

SPACIOUS TRADITIONAL HOME 
PACKED WITH CHARM

KW LARCHMONT
Laura Anderson 323.646.6569

3+2
8756 CADILLAC AVE

$975,000 TRADITIONAL

Welcome to this spacious 1,708 SF home with 3 bed/ 
2 bath plus a large family room packed with charm and 
pride of homeownership. The large living room features a 
soaring fireplace, separate dining room opens to a bright 
and airy remodeled kitchen with updated cabinetry, granite 
countertops and breakfast area that leads to a private 
expansive backyard with plenty of room to play, relax and 
entertain or Al fresco dining!

www.8756CadillacAve.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-486512

GREAT STARTER HOME

CORE REAL ESTATE GRO
Jan Reichmann 310.666.9708

2+2
9618 NATIONAL

$899,000 COTTAGE

Open floor plan featuring gleaming natural hardwood floors, 
completely remodeled kitchen & bath & very cool ceiling 
light fixtures.The front walled patio is ample for outdoor 
entertaining. A large office space has been enhanced with 
bath & partially done kitchen to configure as a single unit at 
the rear with a separate entrance.  Convenient to shopping & 
Castle Heights Elementary School. Check with zoning (LAR3) 
to see development opportunities, or enjoy this charmingly 
refreshed dwelling as is.

Blt-Ins,Dishwshr,Range/Oven,Fridge,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-448270

GREAT NEW PRICE!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

6+6
9022 MONTE MAR DR

$3,995,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Masterfully constructed modern farmhouse with a Mad Men-
esque quality. Formal living dining rooms. Enormous great 
room/kitchen flows to backyard w/pool, fireplace, grassy 
lawn & private guest house. Upstairs you’ll find a landing 
retreat with 5 en suite bedrooms. Amazing master suite with 
high ceilings, fireplace, enviable his/hers separate walk-in 
closets and exquisite 5-star bath. Basement level is an 
entertainers’ dream space: a wine tasting room, game room, 
private office and movie theater.

www.9022montemardr.com

Open red4149000
11-2

MLS#19-467386

WWW.BEVERLYWOODDREAM.COM

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
9767 MONTE MAR DR

$3,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Meticulously crafted contemporary home located in the heart 
of the Beverlywood HOA. Newly built in 2017, this rich in 
limestone porcelain home offers high end custom finishes in 
a great entertainment ready open floor-plan. This is arguably 
by far one of the nicest new constructions in Beverlywood 
with no expenses spared. The luxurious master retreat has 
an incredible walk in closet and a spa like master bath with 
a steam shower, gorgeous bath tub and state of the art UV 
sauna. BEST DEAL!

www.BeverlywoodDream.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-487470

STYLISH 3BR CONDO IN DESIRABLE 
BEVERLYWOOD AREA WITH VIEWS!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

3+2
8866 ALCOTT ST #301

$999,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stylish 3BR+2BA condo w/spacious floor plan & faculous 
city views. Features open LR & DR w/fp, gourmet granite 
kitchen w/SS appls, master suite w/lrg walk-in closet & 
luxurious master BA. Highlights include lrg balcony, hrdwd 
flrs, stone flrs in Bas, central HVAC & laundry in unit. 
Controlled access building w/subterranean 2-car tandem 
parking. Light and bright w/ideal layout & views from every 
room makes this unit very desirable and a must see! Close 
to BH, Century City & Pico/Beverly shops.

8866AlcottStreet301.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-479032

ARCHITECTURAL BEAUTY!

THE AGENCY
Lindsay Guttman 3103109712

4+5
931 N LA JOLLA AVE

$4,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated Architectural in prime West Hollywood 
featuring impeccable design elements encompassing 
warmth, peaceful modern zen vignettes and seamless 
indoor-outdoor flow. Boasting dramatic linear design 
throughout this 4 bedroom luxurious home is sure to impress 
the most discerning buyer and stands out from the crowd! 
Ideal for private entertaining, beautiful pool, cabana + yard 
with high hedges throughout. Ideal locale near Melrose Place 
& fine dining + shopping on SM blvd not to be missed!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MODERN SPANISH HIDDEN PRIVATE 
OASIS

THE AGENCY / COMPASS
Parnes/Harris/Boris 424-400-5916

4+5
607 N LA JOLLA AVE

$2,749,000 1sty-SPANISH

Location, location, location! Just a few blocks to Fred Segal, 
The Grove, Farmers Market, Erewhon, Melrose place and 
more, this 'Hidden Private Oasis' has it all! This 4 BD/5BA 
Modern Spanish home boasts a beautiful open floor plan 
leading to the incredibly spacious backyard with pool and 
spa, perfect for entertaining. Home is complete with a 
wonderful guest house with a full bed and bath located next 
to the pool.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MODERN ESTATE IN THE 
HEART OF WEST HOLLYWOOD

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

3+4
8835 ROSEWOOD AVE

$2,695,000

Open floor plan create a stylish/functional space with glass 
pocket doors for indoor/outdoor living. Gourmet kitchen w/
elegant quartz counters. Bosch cabinet face refrigerator & 
dishwasher. Living room w/fireplace opens lush yard w/pool 
& spa thru 90-degree sliding glass doors. Master w/balcony 
&spa like master bath w/ walk in shower, tub &dual sinks. 
Second bedroom w/en suite bath & walk in closet as well as 
a balcony. Relish California sun in yard w/poo.Moments from 
the best WeHo has to offer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-485114

MODERN DESIGN MASTERPIECE IN 
NORMA TRIANGLE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Richard Ryan 9186408934

2+2
8861 CYNTHIA ST

$2,195,000 2sty-MODERN

This stunning home in the heart of the Norma Triangle is a 
modern work of art by designer Mark Egerstrom. A Spacious 
roof top deck, custom finishes & glass doors along with wrap 
around glass & a 20 ft ceiling in the living room provides an 
abundance of natural light & seamless flow between indoor/
outdoor space. Several possibilities to create a 3rd bedroom.
Set  between the Sunset Strip and Santa Monica Blvd, 
just steps away from some of the greatest restaurants and 
entertainment LA has to offer.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-3

AMAZING MELROSE VILLAGE 
LOCATION

COMPASS
Carla Winnie 310 344-4740

2+1
7273 WARING AVE

$960,000 1sty-SPANISH

This stylish 1928 Spanish-style bungalow features thoughtful 
architect-designed contemporary upgrades throughout. The 
front features a succulent garden & Moroccan tile front 
porch.  Back garden features a wood deck & saltillo tile patio.
Cook's kitchen includes stainless appliances, gas Bertazzoni 
stove, & marble countertops. Beautiful bathroom offers a 
skylight over a deep soaking tub, custom tile walls & floor, 
& adjacent laundry room. Central HVAC and new solid white 
oak flooring throughout.

www.7273Waring.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-480298

ARCHITECTURAL LOFT-STYLE 
PENTHOUSE | 2BD+2.5BA | VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2.5
616 N CROFT AVE #PH9

$1,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Dramatic modern architectural open-concept loft penthouse 
boasts soaring ceilings, panoramic city views, & private 
rooftop deck w/ hot tub in WeHo. Exceptionally upgraded 
penthouse in an 11-unit newer construction building 
designed by award winning Architect, Michael Lehrer, FAIA. 
Light-filled 2+2.5 unit features Professional kitchen, floating 
staircase, floor to ceiling windows, balconies, designer 
finishes w/ marble, quartz & oak hardwood flooring, custom 
drapes/shades, & side-by-side parking.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-478238

FINAL HOME! NEW MODERN SFR W/
ROOF DECK!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott

3+2.5
809 N DETROIT ST

$1,439,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Introducing The Detroit Collection, 4 new architectural 
homes w 3 BD, 2.5 BA near West Hollywood. 95/100 walk 
score - a stroller's paradise. Feat high-end designer finishes, 
hardwood flooring & natural light throughout. The cook's 
kitchen feat German cabinetry, breakfast bar, room for a 
large wine fridge or built-in pantry & dumbwaiter. Kitchen 
opens to a separate dining area & living room w large 
windows. Enjoy dining on rooftop deck & the incredible 
views. Huge laundry room & storage area.

Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-476376

QUINTESSENTIAL CITY LIVING

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Rory Barish 310.502.8797

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #605

$2,525,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning condo in luxurious and classic Empire West. 2 
br/2.5 ba with panoramic views. Open floor plan invites the 
gourmet kitchen, breakfast/dining area, and living room into 
brilliant entertainment space. Media rm with built-in wet 
bar flows off living room. Master br w/ spacious closets 
and bath. Balconies open to the outdoors and city views. 
Materials and finishes: blk granite floors w/ 24” tiles, exotic 
zebra wood, Water Works fixtures, resin paneling, glass 
mosaic tile, and Carrera marble.

www.Lane4RealEstate.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-484628

3 BED | 3.5 BATH | 1,647 SQ FT | RARE 
REMODELED TOWNHOME

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

3+4
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #606

$1,425,000 CONTEMPORARY

1 of only 6 Townhomes at the Park Wellington | New Custom 
Remodel | Modern European Design Elements | High Ceilings 
| Split-Level Living | Gas Fireplace | Partial Smart Plugs & 
Switches w/ WiFi | 3rd Bedroom/Flex Space/Office w/ Full 
Bath & Skylights | Opposite Side Bedrooms w/ Spa-Like 
Baths | Master Suite w/ Balcony | Rain Shower | Guest Suite 
| Stackable Laundry | Side-by-Side Parking | Guest Parking 
| Steps From Saltwater Pool, Spa, Cabanas, Gym & Tennis 
Court | Prime Sunset Strip Location

ParkWellington606.com

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS AND UPDATED WEST 
HOLLYWOOD CONDO

THE AGENCY
Brad Simpson/ Ben Belack 310.386.8968

2+2
850 N CROFT AVE, UNIT 304

$1,195,000

Situated in the highly sought after 850 Croft, built in 2003, 
this modern two bed and two bath private corner residence 
is only two blocks from all that Melrose Place living has to 
offer. In nearly 1,600 sqft, the floor plan is open, and features 
a chef's kitchen, den with fireplace, & custom built-in 
shelving.  Two outdoor spaces help this home to live larger 
and bring the outside in. Residents enjoy Alfred for breakfast, 
the farmer's market for lunch, and Nobu for dinner.

A+ Walkability | 2 Outdoor Spaces

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-487422

MELROSE PLACE LIFESTYLE AT 850 
CROFT

THE AGENCY
Brad Simpson 3103868968

2+2
850 N CROFT AVE #304

$1,195,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Situated in the highly sought after 850 Croft, built in 2003, 
this modern two bed and two bath private corner residence 
is only two blocks from all that Melrose Place living has 
to offer. In nearly 1,600 sqft, the floor plan is open, and 
features a chef's kitchen, den with fireplace, & custom built-
in shelving. Two outdoor spaces help this home to live larger 
and bring the outside in. Residents enjoy Alfred for breakfast, 
the farmer's market for lunch, and Nobu for dinner.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-487572

ELEGANT DESIGNER-UPDATED 2BR 
CONDO IN PRIME NORMA TRIANGLE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Allen Blankenship 323-682-0371

2+2
930 N WETHERLY DR #204

$969,000 CONTEMPORARY

Elegance, impeccable quality, and attention to detail abound 
in this designer-updated, 2 bed/2 bath condo filled with 
natural light on a peaceful side street in the coveted Norma 
Triangle. Through the lush open courtyard and double-door 
formal entry, escape to a sophisticated sanctuary with walls 
of glass, two balconies, and south-facing views of Century 
City. Gourmet kitchen. In-unit W/D. SXS 2-car parking in a 
secure building with new pool and spa. HOA includes EQ 
insurance and water.

www.930wetherly204.com

Open NEW11-2

TOP FLOOR-CORNER UNIT W/
BALCONY

COLWELL BANKER BH
Julian Rios 323.337.2410

2+2
1250 N KINGS RD, UNIT 410

$750,000 MODERN

West Hollywood living at its finest in this completely 
remodeled, top floor, corner unit gem. Highlights of this open 
floor plan include a bright living room with refinished, dark 
grey maple hardwood flooring, Venetian plaster accented 
wall, Klipsch architectural, in-ceiling speakers and wet bar 
with dual zone wine refrigerator.

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED & SPACIOUS, RARE 
CORNER UNIT W/MANY UPGRADES

RODEO REALTY
Nicole Nash 323-428-6398

3+3
1319 N DETROIT ST, UNIT 103

$749,000 CONTEMP MED

Generous open layout features a spacious RARE 3 BDRM 
corner unit. Living room w/hdwd flrs & private balcony. 
Large kitchen w/granite counter tops, new stainless steel 
appliances, six-burner stove, a breakfast bar & wine fridge. 
Gracious master suite w/large walk in closet, custom built-in 
shelving & sumptuous bathroom with an oversized shower 
& soaking tub. Washer & dryer inside. Community rooftop 
deck w/stunning views of the Hills. A few blocks from West 
Hollywood & all the best of Hollywood.

93 walk score-hip & central 'hood!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-483092

2 BED | 2 BATH | 953 SQ FT | DESIGNER-
DONE UNIT

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

2+2
950 N KINGS RD #238

$695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fully Remodeled Unit at The Courtyards | Opposite Side 
Bedrooms | Expansive Terrace | In-Unit Laundry | Side by 
Side Parking | Extra Storage | Angled French Oak Plank 
Floors | Custom Cabinetry | Lutron Dimming LED Recessed 
Lighting | Open Kitchen w/ High-End Appliances | Crown 
Molding | Limestone Fireplace Mantel-Surround | Carrara 
Marble Floors & Walls in Bathrooms | Pool | Gym | New 
Elevators | Conveniently Located Between Melrose Ave & 
Santa Monica Blvd

Kings238.com

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS 1-BEDROOM CONDO W/
SEPARATE OFFICE & 2 PARKING SPOTS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Allie Riley | M.Collins 310-467-4567

1+1
1351 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV, UNIT 106

$549,000 CONTEMPORARY

Living room with decorative FP, concrete floors, granite 
counters in the kitchen & bath. Inside location w/private 
patio opens to pool area.. 2 seperate parking spots and 
extra storage. Impeccably maintained, secure building w/
new elevator and lush  landscaping. Laundry rooms w/keyed 
private lockers & new high efficiency machines. Association 
dues include building maintenance, EQ insurance, gas, water 
& part time on-site property manager. “2018 Association 
Reserves Award” Located in prime WeHo.

RileyandCollins.com

Open NEW11-2

TOP FLOOR STARTER UNIT

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 310.569.1335

1+1
750 N KINGS RD, UNIT 302

$450,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

This is a bright top floor unit.  The condo was just painted.  
Open kitchen.  Carpets were removed and ready for you 
to install the flooring of your choice.  Bedroom and living 
room both have access to the spacious patio with views of 
the Hollywood Hills.  West Facing Unit.  Building has large 
gym, cardion room and spa, plus roof top deck with 360 
degree views.

www.750Kings.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-471826

LARGEST CONDO FOR SALE IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
The Cilic Group 310.925.1402

4+5
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1508

$5,988,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

One of the largest single-floor condos in West Hollywood. 
This designer done masterpiece is ideally located near 
the best dining, shopping & nightlife of the Sunset Strip. 
Spectacular panoramic views. Huge open living space with 
floor to ceiling glass & wraparound terrace. Full-service 
building with 24-hr valet & concierge, gym, tennis court 
& dog run. 360 degree view rooftop pool and lounge is 
scheduled for a beautiful renovation.

www.EmpireWest1508.com

Refresh. rev11-2
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MLS#19-440336

JAW DROPPING JET LINER VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David & Anna Solomon 310.279.7759

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #PH 1406

$3,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

Crown jewel penthouse at the iconic 818 Doheny. This 
premiere south facing corner unit features some of the best 
and most sought-after views in LA. This designer done turn-
key home features bedrooms on opposite ends separated by 
open concept living/dining/kitchen. Custom made NanaWall 
opens the interior living spaces onto your own private 300sf 
patio. Cooks kitchen with top of the line Miele appliances 
and commercial grade refrigerator & wine storage. Custom 
lighting and sound throughout.

www.818NDoheny1406.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-481622

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST BEST! 
UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS.

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1405

$3,095,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

City living at its finest. Floor to ceiling panoramic views 
from Downtown to the SM Mountains welcome you home 
to your WeHo glamour condo. Enjoy South facing marble 
terraces from sunrise to sunset and into twinkly LA night. 
2 large master suites with walk-in closets and spa quality 
bathrooms. The large open plan kitchen features top of 
the line appliances and flows through the dining and living 
areas onto the terraces. Valet Pkg, 24hr Security, Concierge, 
Tennis, Gym, Dog Park & new Rooftop Pool

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,&MORE

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-476932

NEW PRICE!  OWNER HAS MOVED!!  
MOVE-IN READY!!!

COMPASS
Ken Shields 310-270-5152

2+2.5
1420 N LAUREL AVE #407

$899,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lunch Served.  *NEW PRICE! *OWNER HAS MOVED!! 
*MOVE-IN READY!!!  Contemporary, Sophisticated & Sexy! 
“West Hollywood/ Sunset Strip” 2 story PH w/ amazing 
unobstructed VIEWS of DTLA & HOLLYWOOD HILLS from 
EVERY RM! Features 2 en-suite bdrms w/ lge balcony, 2.5 
bas, lge living rm opens to lge balcony, open dining, modern 
kit w/ Caesar & stainless. Add’l features incl bamboo fls, 
in-unit LG W/D, nu carpet, hi ceilings, low HOA’s & SxS 
Parking. Across from Starbucks, Trader Joe’s, AMC, Crunch, 
etc!

Website:  1420LaurelAve407.com

Lunch rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#19-466612

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST SOUTH 
UNOBSTRUCTED PANORAMIC VIEWS.

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1008

$10,900 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST BLDG. WITH 
UNOBSTRUCTED SOUTH PANORAMIC VIEWS CLEAR TO 
CATALINA ISLAND. DARK WOOD FLOORS, 9 FT FLOOR 
TO CEILING TELESCOPIC GLASS DOORS TO LARGE 
TERRACE TO ENJOY THE VIEWS, REDONE KITCHEN & 
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
the Santa Monica Pier.

View View View

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#19-486640

INCREDIBLE INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY!

COMPASS
Steve Sawaii 310-261-3777

833 19TH ST
$3,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Amazing investment opportunity in prime Westside location 
within moments to eateries and shops on Montana Avenue. 
6 incredibly spacious units great for an owner/user. Front unit 
has +/-600 sq ft of private terrace as well as large private 
patio. Truly one of a kind property and must see! Tenant 
occupied.

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#19-481864

OCEAN FACING  SLEEK LUXURY 
TOWNHOUSE

SMART REALTORS
Chandra K. Doshi 310-428-6482

3+3
1018 2ND ST. ST #3

$10,500 CONTEMPORARY

Location, location, location….  in the prime "North of 
Wilshire” It’s 3 BD & 2.5 BA + Den/Ofc w/ OPEN spacious 
floor plan & abundance of natural light.  High ceilings, all 
updated w/gourmet kitchen, modern newer appliances, & 
patio w/French doors that open to an ocean view. Hardwood 
floors flank the 2nd floor; it has a Master BA w/marble & spa. 
Wake up to a majestic view of the water & step out onto the 
private patio off the Master BD. Walk to the ocean from this 
newly renovated gem.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#19-486246

CHARMING SPANISH HOME NORTH OF 
MONTANA

THE AGENCY
Austin Brunkhorst 310-254-7989

3+2
434 14TH ST

$8,500 SPANISH

Prime lease opportunity in coveted North of Montana 
location. This charming Spanish home exudes warmth, 
character and charm. Highlights include refinished wood 
floors, new carpeting in the bedrooms and fresh interior/
exterior paint. Gorgeous living room room space has bay 
window and tiled fireplace. Spacious kitchen with laundry 
room, breakfast nook and adjacent formal dining room. 
Light and bright 3 bed/2 bath floor plan offers great indoor-
outdoor flow. Walking Distance to Montana & Schools.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#19-485938

BRAND NEW PACIFIC PALISADES 
ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Lindsay Rae Galbraith 310-916-8622

6+8
14967 CAMAROSA DR

$15,975,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand new Pacific Palisades estate located in the exclusive 
Huntington Palisades. State-of-the-art classic traditional 
home designed by renowned architect Ken Ungar is 10,700 
sqft and sits on a rare 18,500 sqft flat corner lot. The 
beautiful design & open floor plan offers an ideal layout for a 
family home. Enter through a grand 22-foot high grand foyer 
that flows through to a large living room with pocket doors 
to the back yard giving you that indoor outdoor ambiance. 6 
bedrooms with 8 baths.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-487066

IMPECCABLE HOME ON LARGE 
CORNER LOT!

COMPASS
Simon Beardmore 310 892 6454

5+5
772 HARTZELL ST

$4,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Expansive eat-in chef's kitchen, walk-in pantry, top of the 
line appliances, opens to family rm, outdoor covered dining 
& large rear yard featuring BBQ & fp. Master w sitting area 
& deck, walk-in closet, soaking tub & spa-like shower. 3 
additional bed & 2 bath upstairs. Special features include 
wood flooring, built-ins, 3 wood-burning fps, custom ceilings 
details, central vacuum, maids room & climate controlled 
wine cellar. Also guest powder rm, laundry w 2nd floor chute 
& 2 car garage.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-487466

IDYLLIC BLUFFSIDE CUL-DE-SAC 
HOME | POOL & VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Shamon Shamonki 310-713-4492

5+5
15866 SEABEC CIR

$4,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located just a few steps from the soaring bluffs, this home 
beckons its residents to enjoy afternoon bluffside strolls 
while taking in the most majestic sunsets. Built in 2009 with 
attention to detail, then designer-finished with quality and 
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

COLDWELL BANKER RESIPatty Cornwall 310-430-0201
MLS#19-486498

MLS#19-482822

SINGLE-LEVEL TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
Chris Hicks 310-388-9082

3+2
1316 AVENIDA DE CORTEZ

$1,765,000 TRADITIONAL

This beautiful single-story home is located in the Palisades 
Highlands. The bright and open floorplan features vaulted 
ceilings, double door entry, wide plank wood floors, and 
a fireplace in the living room with views out to the grassy 
courtyard. The updated kitchen includes granite countertops, 
stainless steel appliances, and opens to the family room area 
and stunning entertainer’s patio.

www.1316avenidadecortez.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-466482

HALF ACRE IN THE RIVIERA!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 614-4240

5+6
1536 SORRENTO DR

$6,400,000 TRADITIONAL

Almost half acre flat corner lot on one of the best streets 
in the Riviera.  Come experience this 19,620 sq ft property.  
Corner of Capri and Sorrento.  Existing home is a 3,971 sq 
ft 5 bed 5 ½ bath home.  This is perfect for an owner user 
or developer.

www.1536Sorrento.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-486748

GORGEOUS CAPE COD!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 633-4925

5+4
581 N MARQUETTE ST

$3,749,000 CAPE COD

Canyon living in the Palisades! Great Value. Built in 2000. 
Beautiful Clark Remington designed Cape Cod with nice 
canyon and peek-a-boo ocean views, .  As you enter, you 
will appreciate the spacious entry and spiral staircase of 
this 4,077 sq ft 5 bed, 4 bath home.  Kitchen counters and 
backsplash remodeled in 2014.  Family room opens to a 12 
foot pergola (with heaters), patio, BBQ, fire pit and beautiful 
pool all added in 2016.  Backyard is perfect for entertaining.  
Lot is 6,679. 3 car garage.

www.581Marquette.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-462342

CHARMING HOME

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (818) 624-8661

4+3
16054 TEMECULA ST

$2,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming remodeled 1,700 sq ft home (including guest 
house) in El Medio bluffs, a few blocks from the main village.   
3 bedrooms 2 baths in the main house, plus a 1 bedroom, 
1 bath guest house over the detached garage. This home is 
light and bright with skylights, hardwood floors, a cozy living 
room with a  fireplace.  Beautiful remodeled kitchen, granite 
counters, stainless steel appliances. Nice deck in back for 
entertaining and lush front and back lawns and flowerbeds 
on a 5,750 sq ft lot.

www.16054Temecula.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-412612

AMAZING VALUE! SENSATIONAL HOME 
AND LOT

HOLMBY PARK REALTY
Susan Armenti 310-292-0740

5+6
1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY EAST

$4,950,000 MEDITERRANEAN

First time ever on market! Custom built Mediterranean ocean 
view 5 bedroom, 6 bath home was built with the highest 
standards. Beautiful hand hewn solid walnut floors and 
doors, custom tile and cabinet work and vintage lumber 
beams exemplify craftsmanship which is rarely found. 
Romantic ocean view master. Entertain in the large flat 
backyard with salt water heated pool, spa, portico for dining, 
and outdoor fireplace.All on almost 3/4 of an acre.
Summit Club included in HOA.

3% commission to selling office

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-479054

BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY MEDITERRANEAN 
HOME IN PRIME LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ali Rassekhi 310-359-5695

3+3
16573 VIA FLORESTA

$2,579,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Great opportunity for a beautiful 2 story home with a great 
layout on Via Floresta. 3 Bedrooms upstairs including the 
light and bright master suite. Spacious living room with large 
fireplace, formal dining room with French doors opening to 
the patio, bright kitchen overlooks the backyard and a large 
family room is great for entertaining or relaxing. Gated wrap 
around grassy yard has a lot of space to play and the back 
patio is great for outdoor dining. Must see!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-1

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-485212

STUNNING CORNER UNIT WITH VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3106503540

3+3
1948 PALISADES DR

$1,799,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Sophisticated, Spacious and Light this 3Bd 3Ba+Office/
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
walk-in closet & 5 star en suite for two. Gorgeous guest beds 
& baths. Barn doors, hardwood flooring thru-out & beams 
add character. Enjoy private paradise w/outdoor kitchen/bar, 
hot tub & cov'd lounge.

Refresh. NEW11-2

80 Burbank Condo / Co-op

LIGHT AND BRIGHT CHARMING 
TOWNHOME!

COMPASS
Jacqueline Chernov 310-403-7557

2+2
4414 W KLING ST, UNIT 24

$615,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Welcome to your charming townhome located in the heart of 
Burbank! This 2 bed 2 bath split-level unit is nestled in the 
Toluca Townhouse Five (which includes a pool) is light and 
bright. With vaulted ceilings, floor to ceiling glass doors that 
open out to your very own private patio, hardwood floors 
and a private 2 car garage with ample room for storage it 
is not to be missed. Located in the coveted Burbank school 
district and just minutes from studios, shopping, the freeway, 
and dining.

Open NEW11-2

81 Glendale Lease

MLS#19-484568

GLENDALE RANCHO COMPOUND OR 
RARE EQUESTRIAN ESTATE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Melody Rogers 323.899.5636

3+2.5
1329 GARDEN ST

$10,000 TRADITIONAL

Architect re-designed/re-modeled 1939 Traditional main 
residence on corner lot. Views of Griffith Park/Bette 
Davis Park w/access to horse trails, neighborhood arena/
turnout, close to LA Equestrian Center. Main residence w/
open fl pl, wb fp, douglas fir hdwd fls, gourmet kitchen. 
Private master w/spa-like bath. 1 bd/1ba ADU - $2,500. 5 
STALL BARN: Negotiable 1960's RESTORED AIRSTREAM 
GLOBETROTTER: Negotiable

www.1329Garden.com

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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